

S. No. 12

Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

LPA No. 13/2024 In WP(C) No. 3404/2023

Qazi Ishrat Shamas and Anr.

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Qazi Shamas, Advocate

Vs.

Jammu and Kashmir Bank Limited and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Adil Asimi, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE SHAHZAD AZEEM, JUDGE

ORDER

30.09.2025

Record of selection has been produced, however, the same is returned back to counsel for respondents with the direction to keep the same available on next date of hearing.

List for final consideration on 13.11.2025.

(SHAHZAD AZEEM)
JUDGE

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

30.09.2025

Shabroz